

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2271-2272/2005

DAMAYANTI MAJHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANKAR CHATTERJEE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned advocate Mr. Anupam Lal Das has submitted tha  
t vakalatnama for the

petitioner has already been filed by him. Office to verify.

List again on 22.8.2006.

(B. Sudheen

dra Kumar)

Registrar